
  

 

FINAL EXAM Theory Exam schedule – Master Programs - Second Semester 1444 H 
(FINAL EXAM Theory Exams will be conducted inside the college / On campus Exams) 

 
 

DATE DAY TIME COURSE CODE Faculty Observer Section Class Room No. Of stud 

Week- 11 

12-02-2023 Sunday 04:00 PM -06:00 PM 
NRS 613  

الحيوي الإحصاء  

Dr. Joharah Alzahrani 
1112 2D5  F 23 

Dr. Amira Yahia Boshra 

Dr. Sayer Al-Harbi 
1483 2B12 

M 

17 
Dr. Mohamed Waly 

Dr. Ahmed Ismail 
1635 2B11 17 

Dr. Amor SMIDA 

Week- 12 

19-02-2023 Sunday 04:00 PM -06:00 PM 
NRS 621 

البرهان على المبنية  الممارسة  

Dr. Sharifa Alasiry 
1115 2D5  F 23 

Dr. Wedad Alonazi 

Dr. Jazi Shaydied Alotaibi 
1638 2B11 

M 

17 
Dr. Abdulrhman Albougami 

Dr. Ahmad Al Mansour 
1641 2B12 17 

Dr. Bader Alrasheadi 
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Department / Program: Master’s degree in nursing science (MSN) (Level 2) 
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FINAL EXAM Theory Exam schedule – Master Programs - Second Semester 1444 H 
(FINAL EXAM Theory Exams will be conducted inside the college / On campus Exams) 

 
 

 

DATE DAY TIME COURSE CODE Faculty Observer Section Class Room 
No. Of 

students 

Week-11 

12-02-2023 Sunday 06:00 PM -08:00 PM 
NRS 632  

التمريض في ومهنية قانونية قضايا  

Dr. Amira Yahia Boshra 
1121 2D5  F 22 

Dr. Joharah Alzahrani 

Dr. Bader Alrasheadi 
1650 2B12 M 25 

Dr. Sayer Al-Harbi 

Dr. Ahmed Ismail 
1651 2B11 M 25 

Dr. Abdulrhman Albougami 

15-02-2023 Wednesday 04:00 PM -06:00 PM 
NRS 631  

والاقتصاد  والمالية الصحية الرعاية نظام  

Dr. Wedad Alonazi 
1118 2D5  F 22 

Dr. Sharifa Alasiry 

Dr. Ahmad Al Mansour 
1644 2B12 M 25 

Dr. Jazi Shaydied Alotaibi 
Dr. Bader Alrasheadi 

1647 2B11 M 25 
Dr. Abdulrhman Albougami 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department / Program: Master’s degree in nursing science (MSN) (Level 5) 

---- 

 

 

 


